10

11

12

13

14

15

09 TECHNOLOGY

A.D.Z.

AFIERO TERESA

AIT S.R.L.

ARCHEODIGITAL SRLS

AXIT SRL - AZIENDA PER L'INFORMATICA E
TELECOMUNICAZIONI

BIESSE SRL

C.B.C. SRL

DESKTOP OFFICE SRL

ERREZETA DI RAGNO N. &C SNC

G&G 46 SRLS

L.U.C.A. S.R.L

SECOM

SERVIZI ON SITE DI FEBO ALESSANDRO & C.

TAGI 2000

10487191008

04570111007

09665650587

14437331003

12259711005

07239241008

11631461008

04794141004

13616361005

03850471008

13437121000

10697771003

01596231009

09448471004

05725671001

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato



16 TECNOFFICE SRL

17 TECNOSISTEMI CS SRL

18 TELECO S.R.L.

19 TELETECNA ITALIA SRL

20 THESI TECNOLOGIE

04020781003

12840031004

02856220922

01974901009

04431051004

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato

Sorteggiato



