

1	09 TECHNOLOGY	10487191008	Sorteggiato
2	A.D.Z.	04570111007	Sorteggiato
3	AFIERO TERESA	09665650587	Sorteggiato
4	AIT S.R.L.	14437331003	Sorteggiato
5	ARCHEODIGITAL SRLS	12259711005	Sorteggiato
6	AXIT SRL - AZIENDA PER L'INFORMATICA E TELECOMUNICAZIONI	07239241008	Sorteggiato
7	BIESSE SRL	11631461008	Sorteggiato
8	C.B.C. SRL	04794141004	Sorteggiato
9	DESKTOP OFFICE SRL	13616361005	Sorteggiato
10	ERREZETA DI RAGNO N. &C SNC	03850471008	Sorteggiato
11	G&G 46 SRLS	13437121000	Sorteggiato
12	L.U.C.A. S.R.L	10697771003	Sorteggiato
13	SECOM	01596231009	Sorteggiato
14	SERVIZI ON SITE DI FEBO ALESSANDRO & C.	09448471004	Sorteggiato
15	TAGI 2000	05725671001	Sorteggiato

16	TECNOFFICE SRL	04020781003	Sorteggiato
17	TECNOSISTEMI CS SRL	12840031004	Sorteggiato
18	TELECO S.R.L.	02856220922	Sorteggiato
19	TELETECNA ITALIA SRL	01974901009	Sorteggiato
20	THESI TECNOLOGIE	04431051004	Sorteggiato